

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19004/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/2005 in RP No. 5/2006 &
WP No. 19840/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M. ADAIKKAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF CO-OPERATIVE STY. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 15/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jayanth Muthraj, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Senthilvelan, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
For M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., Advs.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List next week, on the request of the learned counsel for
the parties.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master